
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199904060001
44661

04/06/1999
10:45:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199901220000
29441

199904060001
44651

04/06/1999
10:45:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199901060000
05641

199904130001
57071

04/13/1999
01:18:13

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 41 199904130001
57061

Lot#:503
Book:18 Pg:41
Desc:1999-
01506 & 1999-
15706

199904200001
66781

04/20/1999
10:53:30

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199904010001
36741

199904120001
52381

04/12/1999
10:01:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810190004
07711

199904120001
52371

04/12/1999
10:01:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199812230005
12271

199904120001
52391

04/12/1999
10:01:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810160004
05961

199904120001
52411

04/12/1999
10:01:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903050000
91901

199904120001
52421

04/12/1999
10:01:54

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903090000
97051

199904120001
52431

04/12/1999
10:01:55

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811060004
38131

199904120001
52451

04/12/1999
10:01:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811030004
32211

199904120001
52461

04/12/1999
10:01:59

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810190004
07211

199904120001
52481

04/12/1999
10:02:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199902230000
75301

199904120001
52491

04/12/1999
10:02:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811250004
70131

199904210001
68211

04/21/1999
09:14:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811250004
69451

199904210001
68251

04/21/1999
09:14:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199902080000
54291

199904220001
69191

04/22/1999
07:59:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BROUGH,
JAMES A

21 6 Lot#:18
Book:21 Pg:6

199904230001
72491

04/23/1999
11:57:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LING, JOHN E 22 47 Lot#:35
Book:22 Pg:47



199904230001
72901

04/23/1999
02:56:40

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

17 14 199904230001
72891

Lot#:2035
Book:17 Pg:14
Desc:1999-
17289

199905100001
95321

05/10/1999
11:20:23

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
LELTUS H

6 152 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152

199905190002
10251

05/19/1999
10:06:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199903030000
88541

199905190002
10241

05/19/1999
10:06:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199901040000
01451

199905130002
03451

05/13/1999
02:01:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SPAIN,
DANIEL H

12 4 Lot#:11
Book:12 Pg:4

199905140002
04821

05/14/1999
12:32:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904150001
59531

199905140002
05821

05/14/1999
04:01:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LINES,
THOMAS C

9 147 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:147

199905260002
21491

05/26/1999
02:31:14

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199902230000
75351

199905260002
21531

05/26/1999
02:31:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199812030004
80681

199906090002
41751

06/09/1999
11:25:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

22 36 199904220001
69191

Lot#:1165
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1999-
16919

199906090002
42331

06/09/1999
02:09:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906030002
32201

199906030002
32681

06/03/1999
09:50:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199904140001
58121


