Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date F	Recorded=	: 1999; Na	me= CAS	TLE MOR	TGAGE CO	DRP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904060001 44661	04/06/1999 10:45:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199901220000 29441	
199904060001 44651	04/06/1999 10:45:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199901060000 05641	
199904130001 57071	04/13/1999 01:18:13	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			18	41	199904130001 57061	Lot#:503 Book:18 Pg:41 Desc:1999- 01506 & 1999- 15706
199904200001 66781	04/20/1999 10:53:30	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC					199904010001 36741	
199904120001 52381	04/12/1999 10:01:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810190004 07711	
199904120001 52371	04/12/1999 10:01:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199812230005 12271	
199904120001 52391	04/12/1999 10:01:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810160004 05961	
199904120001 52411	04/12/1999 10:01:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903050000 91901	
199904120001 52421	04/12/1999 10:01:54	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903090000 97051	
199904120001 52431	04/12/1999 10:01:55	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811060004 38131	
199904120001 52451	04/12/1999 10:01:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811030004 32211	
199904120001 52461	04/12/1999 10:01:59	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810190004 07211	
199904120001 52481	04/12/1999 10:02:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199902230000 75301	
199904120001 52491	04/12/1999 10:02:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811250004 70131	
199904210001 68211	04/21/1999 09:14:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811250004 69451	
199904210001 68251	04/21/1999 09:14:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199902080000 54291	
199904220001 69191	04/22/1999 07:59:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROUGH, JAMES A			21	6		Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:6
199904230001 72491	04/23/1999 11:57:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LING, JOHN E			22	47		Lot#:35 Book:22 Pg:47

199904230001 72901	04/23/1999 02:56:40	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		17	14	199904230001 72891	Lot#:2035 Book:17 Pg:14 Desc:1999- 17289
199905100001 95321	05/10/1999 11:20:23	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, LELTUS H		6	152		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152
199905190002 10251	05/19/1999 10:06:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199903030000 88541	
199905190002 10241	05/19/1999 10:06:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199901040000 01451	
199905130002 03451	05/13/1999 02:01:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPAIN, DANIEL H		12	4		Lot#:11 Book:12 Pg:4
199905140002 04821	05/14/1999 12:32:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP				199904150001 59531	
199905140002 05821	05/14/1999 04:01:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINES, THOMAS C		9	147		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:147
199905260002 21491	05/26/1999 02:31:14	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199902230000 75351	
199905260002 21531	05/26/1999 02:31:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199812030004 80681	
199906090002 41751	06/09/1999 11:25:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO		22	36	199904220001 69191	Lot#:1165 Book:22 Pg:36 Desc:1999- 16919
199906090002 42331	06/09/1999 02:09:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP				199906030002 32201	
199906030002 32681	06/03/1999 09:50:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199904140001 58121	